June 2023 Exam Schedule

Please see the exam schedule below. Students must have their school ID or driver's license for all exams.
Students should also have their own supplies for their exam such as pens, pencils, eraser, ruler, calculator. The
office does not have enough calculators for students. Some non-diploma English/Social exams may require the
student to bring their own Chromebook/laptop for their Part A or they will be handwriting their exam. The
teacher will make this clear to the students in advance. All K & E assessments will be done before classes end.

June 8 & 9 In Class English 10-1, 10-2, 20-1, 20-2 Part A
June 14 In Class Social 10-1, 10-2, 20-1, 20-2 Part A
Monday, June 12 9:00 AM Start English 30 Diploma Part A
Tuesday, June 13 9:00 AM Start Social Studies 30 Diploma Part A

Last day of classes is June 14t

Thursday, June 15 9:00 AM Start Math 10C, 10-3
Friday, June 16 9:00 AM Start Math 30 Diploma
9:00 AM Start Math 20-1, 20-2, 20-3
Math 31
Monday, June 19 9:00 AM Start English 30 Diploma Part B

9:00 AM Start English 10-1. 10-2, 20-1, 20-2 Part B

Tuesday, June 20 9:00 AM Start Social Studies 30 Diploma Part B

9:00 AM Start Social 10-1, 10-2, 20-1, 20-2 Part B Multiple Choice

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 National Indigenous People’s Day
NO EXAMS SCHEDULED

Thursday, June 22 9:00 AM Start Biology 30 Diploma
9:00 AM Start Science 10, 14, 20, 24
Biology 20
Friday, June 23 9:00 AM Start Chemistry 30 Diploma

9:00 AM Start Chemistry 20

Monday, June 26 9:00 AM Start Physics 30 Diploma
Physics 20
Tuesday, June 27 9:00 AM Start Science 30 Diploma

Note: Non-Diploma Dates are subject to change.

What do you do if you have two exams at the same time?
-please see Mrs. Draper in the office before June 1% and we will reschedule one of your exams

What do you do if you have a job or if you want to go on vacation?
-exams CANNOT be rescheduled for work or vacations so you need to plan accordingly

What do you do if you are sick on exam day?
-have a parent/guardian call the school in the morning. We can reschedule a non-diploma exam, but your
diploma exam will be moved to August.




